Race date:

Sunday, 7 July 2013

Race ID: 5

Richmond Yacht Club
Winter 2013 Race 5

A Div OPEN, start time 1240, course 12, distance 13.5

5905
6950
8229
9189
8049
5283
5570
5546
9750
5869
9219
5200
8036
9861
5716

Elliot 12
Elliott 44
Young 8.4
Hauraki 45
Senior 13.2m
Ross 35
Farr 10.20
Ross 35
Open 50
Young 10.34
E1050

Ross 930
Elliott 1050
Jenneau 409
SR26

Transformer
Flojo

Prawn Broker
Activator
Latitude
Apparition
Crazy Legs
Extract Digit
Andar

Oliver Sudden
Spearhead
Fast Company
Chain Reaction
Good Solution
Mercenary

Wind direction: w

J Div 3 Handed OPEN, start time 1235, course 12, distance 13.5

2000
4133
5535

394
6325
6121

MRX
Wagstaff 29
Ross 930
Elliot 9
Young 11
Farr 1020

MRX 2000

High Spirits

Pepe

E Nine
Peppermint Planet
Azure

K Div 3 Handed No Extras, start time 1230, course 12, distance 13.5

8991
2716
8368

Hanse 370e
Townson 36
Elliott 1050

Vivo
Nevenka
Sex on Fire

C Div OPEN, start time 1245, course 12, distance 9.2

4218
5265
5093
6436
8440
6260
5169
4555
4536
1527
6576
8512
6549

Lotus 9.2 modified
Ross 830
Farr 9.2
Senior 10m
Elliott 7.9
Lidgard 29
Marauder
Stratus 747
Marauder
Townson 32
Elliot 770
Elliott 8.5
One Off

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Sigma Il
Revolution Blues
Hot Gossip
Bridgette Kou
FX

Gulf Ruler
Eyelure

Zilch

Manawa
Wandering Star
Crocodile
Unitec

Rebel Yell

Elapsed

time place TCF
1:57:46 3 .793
1:53:48 2 .840
2:02:12 5 .790
1:59:00 4 .816
2:10:36 10 .746
2:11:07 11 .746
2:19:33 14 .701
2:04:32 8 .790
1:51:03 1 .890
2:11:20 12 .755
2:04:10 7 .800
2:06:39 9 .788
2:04:01 6 .807
2:19:17 13 .738
2:28:42 15 .755
2:02:41 1 .784
2:11:26 6 .736
2:09:54 3 .748
2:11:20 5 742
2:.0757 2 773
2:10:28 4 .761
2:09:52 1 .769
2:15:13 3 742
2:12:.07 2 .781
1:35:39 4 .691
1:36:39 5 .686
1:34:38 2 716
1:36:48 6 .700
1:32:58 1 .738
1:44:26 11 .659
1:42:23 10 .673
1:46:02 12 .650
1:42:22 9 .674
1:35:30 3 .726
1:38:26 7 .720
1:40:25 8 .743
2:09:32 13 .595

Saved: 7/07/2013 at 04:08 pm

Wind speed: 15

Winter

c.time place

1:33:23
1:35:36
1:36:32
1:37:06
1:37:26
1:37:49
1:37:49
1:38:23
1:38:50
1:39:09
1:39:20
1:39:48
1:40:05
1:42:47
1:52:16

1:06:06
1:06:18
1:07:45
1:07:46
1:08:37
1:08:49
1:08:54
1:08:55
1:09:00
1:09:20
1:10:52
1:14:37
1:17:04
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—_
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PHRF Inshore

TCF c.time place
.870 1:39:00 2
.795 1:37:09 1
.940 1:44:23 4
.830 1:43:04 3
.755 1:52:16 5
.755 1:38:04 1
.790 1:41:05 3
.770 1:40:28 2
.715 1:36:41 1
.690 1:06:41 2
.710 1:06:00 1
.650 1:08:55 4
.720 1:08:46 3
725 1:11:22 5
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